

PRICE LIST effective from 01 June 2025

SERVICES	STARTING FROM
Individual Tax Return	\$150
Additional investment property	\$70 per property
Additional Capital Gains Tax event	\$80-220 per CGT
Individual Tax Return (ABN-soletrader)	\$550
Company Tax Return	\$1,500
Trust Tax Return	\$1,500
SMSF Tax Return includes Audit Fee	\$2500
Book-keeping	\$77 per hour
Accountant advice/consultation (Mikayla or Tim)	\$120 per hour
Senior Accountant advice/consultation (Suneer)	\$250 per hour
Owner advice/consultation (Duncan)	\$330-\$550 per hour
Setting up a company with a trust	\$2,500
Setting up a Company	\$1,500
Setting up a Trust	\$1,500
Setting up payment plan with ATO	\$120
STP Finalisation (yearly)	\$120-\$550
Business Activity Statement Qtrly	\$330
Business Activity Statement for clients who are using our book-	\$220
keeping services	
TTA Asic Fee if we have company register	\$165
TTA Asic Fee if we do not hold company register	\$65
XERO Training per hour includes part thereof	\$120
Capital Gains Calculations	\$450
ABN Set Up	\$120
Business Name Set Up (includes 3 years registration)	\$210
Sole Trader GST Registration	\$120
Xero Subscription fees per month	\$35-\$210

All prices are indicative only and may vary depending on your individual circumstances. Wherever possible, we'll provide a quote before work begins, outlining expected timeframes, services to be provided, and team members involved. Any time spent by our team providing advice whether in person, over the phone, or via email may be considered a billable consultation and charged accordingly. Please note that consultations are billed in minimum increments of one hour. All additional services not listed above will be quoted separately.